12/19/2022 0:22

12/19/2022 0:41

12/19/2022 1:28

12/19/2022 9:09

12/19/2022 9:21
12/19/2022 12:07
12/19/2022 12:28
12/19/2022 12:51
12/19/2022 13:31
12/19/2022 13:58
12/19/2022 14:22
12/19/2022 14:35
12/19/2022 15:00
12/19/2022 15:24
12/19/2022 15:53
12/19/2022 15:55
12/19/2022 15:59
12/19/2022 16:03
12/19/2022 16:05
12/19/2022 16:06
12/19/2022 16:10
12/19/2022 16:12
12/19/2022 16:08
12/19/2022 16:19
12/19/2022 16:39
12/19/2022 17:11
12/19/2022 17:15
12/19/2022 17:18
12/19/2022 18:30
12/19/2022 19:15
12/19/2022 23:17

callsign
LN242ML
LNeoU
LN981AM
N310VZ
N370TP
N526DV
N815MC
N769QS
N900PS
EJA303
N55LB
N551FP
N982BZ
LN85LJ
JBU46
N91AJ
NKS1833
ASA608
SWA1381
SWA1372
ROU1656
SWA2160
FFT121
LXJ363
DPJ445
EJA383
EJA423
JNY30
LN65LU
LNeoU
USC121

ac_type
C525
L60
C25B
CL30
C650
C25A
C525
CL35
C560
E55P
H25B
C525
C525
60
A320
ASTR
A320
B738
B38M
B737
A321
B738
A20N
E55P
BE40
E55P
E55P
GLF4
60
L60
L35

registration
N242ML
N60oLJ
N981AM
N310vzZ
N370TP
N526DV
N815MC
N769QS
NSOO0PS
N303QS
N55LB
N551FP
N982BZ
N85LJ
N534JB
N91AJ
N634NK
N590AS
N8814K
N415WN
CGHPD
N8559Q
N370FR
N1127P
N445CT
N383QS
N423QS
N30D)J
N65LJ
N60LJ
N76CK

des_rwy

O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival

propulsion

L S Y U S S U S e S VO S U S VO S O VS S SN G

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause

FAA ASSIGNED

FAA ASSIGNED

FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

FAA ASSIGNED

FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

FAA ASSIGNED

FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST



